

正 誤 表 CORRIGENDA (VOL. II)

	誤 errata	正 recta
p. 6 1.29	渡辺直径	渡辺直経
p. 9 no. 39	土製品, 石製品	土製品
p. 10 no. 20	X線回析	X線回折
p. 16 1.26	Pl. 6-2	Pl. 9-2
p. 20 1.21 1.24	Pl. 5-2 Pl. 4-1	Pl. 8-2 Pl. 7-1
p. 21 1.1 1.28	Pl. 2 Pl. 8-4	Pl. 5 Pl. 11-4
p. 24 1.8 1.9 1.21	Pl. 11-1 Pl. 10-5~8 Pl. 2	Pl. 14-1 Pl. 13-5~8 Pl. 5
p. 27 1.22 1.30	Pl. 8-2 Pl. 12-2	Pl. 11-3 Pl. 15-2, 3
p. 31 1.34	Pl. 10-2	Pl. 13-2
p. 32 1.12 1.27 1.30	Fig. 19-6 17-1 Fig. 12-2	Fig. 19-13 17-4 Figs. 13-2
p. 39 Fig. 17 title	V, VI層	V, IV層
p. 42 1.15 1.17 1.20 1.33	Pl. 10, 11 Pl. 11-3, 4 Pl. 11-5 Pl. 11-2	Pls. 13, 14 Pl. 14-3, 4 Pl. 14-5 Pl. 14-2
p. 64 1.1 1.4 1.5	12~16 (4, 5)---(13) (21)---(20)	12, 16 (5, 8)---(11) (16)---(15)
p. 76 1.5	21-4	20-4
p. 97 1.18	Pl. 23-3	Pl. 23-2
Pl. 2-5	VI b 層, LEVEL VI b	IV b 層, LEVEL IV b
Pl. 19-7	Ubaid Period	Halaf Period
p. 143 1.20 1.21	21 m in CW 4	21 m in diameter of CW 5
p. 147 1.5	Pl. 15-5~8	Pl. 13-5~8
p. 156 1.19	Pl. 15-2	Pl. 13-2
p. 165 1.23	2.0 cm	20 cm
p. 171 1.7 1.9 1.16	feet feet upside down	legs knees upwards
p. 172 1.24	two steps	another step
p. 176 1.3 1.4	(4, 5)---(13). (21), ---(20),	(5, 8)---(11). (16), ---(15),
p. 178 1.14	day	clay
p. 183 1.26	Pl. 21-4	Pl. 20-4
p. 206 1.12	for	far
p. 207 1.10	Transportaing	Transportation
p. 211 1.21 1.31	failly out	fairly our
p. 213 1.3	nawwor-	narrow-
p. 241 no. 38 no. 39	Pottery, Ubaid Period Terracotta, Stone, Spindle Whorl	Pottery from Graves Terracotta, Spindle Whorl
Back Cover (contents XI-1)	Diffaractic	Diffractometric

	誤 errors	正 corrections
Vol. II		
p. 97 <i>ℓ</i> . 13	ここに接して	この東北方に 40 km はなれて
p. 194 <i>ℓ</i> s. 8-9	the wall () and the small twin rooms,	the wall (). Another had the small twin rooms,